2004 Hilary Grivich Memorial
Results (Official) - by Rank

Women's 3 Meter Open Qtr Finals 1v8

Place Score Diver Name
1 309.90 Nancilea Underwood
2 215.90 Britney Yancey

Women's 3 Meter Open Qtr Finals 2v7

Place Score Diver Name
1 323.85 Kimiko Soldati
2 232.55 Kelsey Mclimoyl

Women's 3 Meter Open Qtr Finals 3v6

Place Score Diver Name
1 268.60 Trisha Tumlinson
2 200.35 Chelsea Johnson

Women's 3 Meter Open Qtr Finals 4v5

Place Score Diver Name
1 202.15 Whitney Wielgus
2 201.40 Meg Hostage
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2004 Hilary Grivich Memorial
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Women's 3 Meter Open Qtr Finals 1v8 Women's 3 Meter Open Qtr Finals 2v7

[ 1 309.90 Nancilea Underwood (WDL) Diver# 4 I [ 1 323.85 Kimiko Soldati (WDL) Diver# 1

1 405C 2.7 7 7 71 7 7 56.70  56.70 1 5152B 3.0 7 7 T 1% T% 64.50 64.50
2 107C 2.8 8 8% 8 8 8 67.20 123.90 2 405B 3.0 7 T%RTR T T 66.00 130.50
3 205B 3.0 7% 8 T%T% 8 69.00 192.90 3 107B 3.1 4% 5% 4V, 4% 3% 4185 172.35
4  305B 3.0 6% 5 6% 6 6 55.50 248.40 4 205B 3.0 8% 8 7 7% 8 70.50 242.85
5 5152B 3.0 7 6% 7 T 6% 61.50 309.90 5 3058 3.0 9% 9% 8% 8% 9 81.00 323.85
[ 2 215.90 Britney Yancey (MITS) Diver# 3 | [ 2 232.55 Kelsey Mcllmoyl (NL) Diver# 6

1 105B 2.4 6% 4% 6% 6 6 44.40 44.40 1 205C 2.8 6 6 5% 6 6 50.40 50.40
2 205C 2.8 6% 6% 6 7 6% 54.60  99.00 2 305C 2.8 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 4620 96.60
3 305C 2.8 4% 4% 4 4% 4 36.40 135.40 3 5235D 2.8 5 6 5 6% 6 47.60 144.20
4 405C 2.7 5% 4 5 4% 5% 40.50 175.90 4 105B 2.4 7 7 6% 7 6% 49.20 193.40
5 5134D 25 5% 5% 5% 4% 5 40.00 215.90 5 405C 2.7 5% 5 5 4% 4% 39.15 23255
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2004 Hilary Grivich Memorial
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Women's 3 Meter Open Qtr Finals 3v6 Women's 3 Meter Open Qtr Finals 4v5
| 1 268.60 Trisha Tumlinson (SDD) Diver# 10 | | 1 202.15 Whitney Wielgus (WDL) Diver# 16
1 405C 2.7 % 7 7 6 7 56.70 56.70 1 105B 2.4 626% 6 6 6 4440 44.40
2 205B 3.0 5% 5% 6% 6 5% 51.00 107.70 2 205C 2.8 5 4 4 4% 4% 36.40 80.80
3 305B 3.0 7% 7% 7% 8 T% 67.50 175.20 3 305C 2.8 4% 4% 4 3% 3 33.60 114.40
4 107C 2.8 5 4 4 4% 4% 36.40 211.60 4  405C 2.7 62 6 6% 6 5% 49.95 164.35
5 5152B 3.0 62 6%2 6 6% 5% 57.00 268.60 5 5235D 2.8 4, 5 4% 4% 4% 37.80 202.15
| 2 200.35 Chelsea Johnson (GCD) Diver# 17 | | 2 201.40 Meg Hostage (MTDC) Diver# 15
1 105B 2.4 % 7 7 7 7 50.40 50.40 1 205C 2.8 62 6 6% 6 6% 53.20 53.20
2 205C 2.8 4 3% 4 5 4% 35.00 85.40 2 305C 2.8 4 3 3% 3 3 26.60 79.80
3 305C 2.8 3% 3% 3% 4 4 30.80 116.20 3 105B 2.4 7 7 7 6% 7 50.40 130.20
4  405C 2.7 4% 4 3 4% 4 33.75 149.95 4  405C 2.7 6 5%25% 5 5 43.20 173.40
5 5235D 2.8 62 6% 5% 6 5% 50.40 200.35 5 5235D 2.8 3%. 3 4 3% 2% 28.00 201.40
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